TAIN GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

New

Ex. Hcp Comments

6.1 LowestGross

6.2
6.4
51
105
79
59
11.6
8.3

CSS Score: 74
Course Par : 70

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: New Tain
Medal & Medal Finals
7-10-2017
Division : 1 (12 and below)
Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
David Clark 81 6c = 75
Neil Dobie 82 6c = 76
Raymond Lockie 83 6c = 77
Andrew Black 83 5c = 78
Duncan Bushell 91 10c = 81
Russell Marshall 94 8c = 86
Gus Gurney 93 6c = 87
Gerald Hart 101 12c = 89
Steven Paterson N/R 8 = N/R
* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction
¢ = Competition Hep
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TAIN GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: New Tan

Medal & Medal Finals

7-10-2017

Division : 2 (13 and above)

Nett
Name Gross Hcp Score
Ryan Duff 82 - 15c = 67+
Scott Murray 97 - 28c = 69*@
Alan Macleod 89 - 1l4c = 75
Ewan Forrest 94 - 15c = 79
Ken Hutchison 94 - 13c = 81
Alastair Méelville 95 - 13c = 82
Harry Barnett 99 - 15c = 84
Brian Rossa 113 - 28c = 85
Robin Nairn 102 - 16c = 86
Alan Ross 121 - 21c = 100
R JWadker (S) N/R - 22c = N/R
Shaun McKenzie N/R - 20c = N/R
David JRoss N/R - 17c = N/R
Russell Anderson N/R - 15c = N/R

New

CSS Score: 74
Course Par : 70

Ex. Hcp Comments

12.8  Lowest Gross

243
13.6
15.0
129
133
14.6
27.9
16.4
211
220
19.9
16.8
14.6

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hcp
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