## TAIN GOLF CLUB

**Competition Result** 

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 74
Course: New Tain Course Par: 70

## **Medal & Medal Finals**

7-10-2017

Division: 1 (12 and below)

Name	Gross	Нср	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
David Clark	81 -	6 <b>c</b> =	75	6.1	Lowest Gross
Neil Dobie	82 -	6c =	76	6.2	
Raymond Lockie	83 -	6 <b>c</b> =	77	6.4	
Andrew Black	83 -	5c =	78	5.1	
Duncan Bushell	91 -	10c =	81	10.5	
Russell Marshall	94 -	8c =	86	7.9	
Gus Gurney	93 -	6 <b>c</b> =	87	5.9	
Gerald Hart	101 -	12c =	89	11.6	
Steven Paterson	N/R -	8c =	N/R	8.3	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/tain-golf-club

## TAIN GOLF CLUB

**Competition Result** 

Type: Stroke-Play CSS Score: 74
Course: New Tain Course Par: 70

## **Medal & Medal Finals**

7-10-2017

Division: 2 (13 and above)

			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ex. Hcp	Comments
Ryan Duff	82 -	· 15c =	67*	12.8	Lowest Gross
Scott Murray	97 -	-28c =	69*@	24.3	
Alan Macleod	89 -	-14c =	75	13.6	
Ewan Forrest	94 -	15c =	79	15.0	
Ken Hutchison	94 -	-13c =	81	12.9	
Alastair Melville	95 -	-13c =	82	13.3	
Harry Barnett	99 .	15c =	84	14.6	
Brian Rossa	113 -	-28c =	85	27.9	
Robin Nairn	102 -	16c =	86	16.4	
Alan Ross	121 -	-21c =	100	21.1	
R J Walker (S)	N/R ·	-22c =	N/R	22.0	
Shaun McKenzie	N/R ·	$\sim 20c =$	N/R	19.9	
David J Ross	N/R ·	17c =	N/R	16.8	
Russell Anderson	N/R ·	15c =	N/R	14.6	

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/tain-golf-club

<sup>\* =</sup> Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp,  $\S$  = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp